
1/16 in 5/64 in 3/32 in 1/8 in 3/16 in

1/4 in

Slotting Cutter Assembly

Arbor Kerf (B)

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Arbor Kerf (B)

1/16 in

5/64 in

3/32 in

1/8 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Application Jointing and Planing

Overall Length 2 3/8 in

Shank Diameter 1/4 in

Material Carbide Tipped

Brand Amana

Cut Depth 1/2 in

Bearing Diameter (D) 1 7/8 in

PRODUCT PHOTOS

AT53400

AT53402

AT53404

AT53406

AT53408

AT53410

Page 1 of 3

https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.062500%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.078125%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.093750%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.125000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.187500%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063?nf_1010214=%28%280%2C0.250000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53400
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53402
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53404
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53406
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53408
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/router-accessories/router-bits/slotting-cutter-assembly/1183063/sku-AT53410


Page 2 of 3



Page 3 of 3


	Slotting Cutter Assembly
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


