



Slotting Cutter Assembly

Arbor Kerf (B)

1/16 in	5/64 in	3/32 in	1/8 in	3/16 in

1/4 in

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Arbor Kerf (B)
AT53400	1/16 in
AT53402	5/64 in
AT53404	3/32 in
AT53406	1/8 in
AT53408	3/16 in
AT53410	1/4 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Application	Jointing and Planing
Overall Length	2 3/8 in
Shank Diameter	1/4 in
Material	Carbide Tipped
Brand	Amana
Cut Depth	1/2 in
Bearing Diameter (D)	1 7/8 in

PRODUCT PHOTOS







